
OLEMPS MAIRIE 07:00 08:15 09:45 13:25 14:25 16:25 17:45

BOIS VERT 07:01 08:16 09:46 13:26 14:26 16:26 17:46

LE LACHET 07:02 08:17 09:47 13:27 14:27 16:27 17:47

GIRATOIRE  LACHET 07:03 08:18 09:48 13:28 14:28 16:28 17:48

LA BROUSSINE 07:04 08:19 09:49 13:29 14:29 16:29 17:49

PARC ACTIVITE MALAN 07:05 08:20 09:50 13:30 14:30 16:30 17:50

SEGALA 07:07 08:22 09:52 13:32 14:32 16:32 17:52

ST SERNIN 07:08 08:23 09:53 13:33 14:33 16:33 17:53

PUECH CAMP 07:09 08:24 09:54 13:34 14:34 16:34 17:54

LA GRANGE 07:10 08:25 09:55 13:35 14:35 16:35 17:55

MARQUISE 07:11 08:26 09:56 13:36 14:36 16:36 17:56

LES MEUNIERS 07:12 08:27 09:57 13:37 14:37 16:37 17:57

QUATRES RIVES 07:12 08:27 09:57 13:37 14:37 16:37 17:57

LES ARCADES 07:13 08:28 09:58 13:38 14:38 16:38 17:58

EGLISE 07:13 08:28 09:58 13:38 14:38 16:38 17:58

JARDINS DE L'ABBAYE 07:14 08:29 09:59 13:39 14:39 16:39 17:59

L'AVEYRON 07:15 08:30 10:00 13:40 14:40 16:40 18:00

GIRATOIRE DE LA MOULINE 07:16 08:31 10:01 13:41 14:41 16:41 18:01

AVENUE DE TOULOUSE 07:16 08:31 10:01 13:41 14:41 16:41 18:01

PONT VIEL 07:17 08:32 10:02 13:42 14:42 16:42 18:02

PETIT LANGUEDOC 07:18 08:33 10:03 13:43 14:43 16:43 18:03

AMANS RODAT 07:19 08:34 10:04 13:44 14:44 16:44 18:04

VICTOR HUGO 07:21 08:36 10:06 13:46 14:46 16:46 18:06

PLACE FOCH 07:23 08:38 10:08 13:48 14:48 16:48 18:08

PALAIS DE JUSTICE 07:25 08:40 10:10 13:50 14:50 16:50 18:10

BOULE D'OR 07:26 08:41 10:11 13:51 14:51 16:51 18:11

MUSEE 07:27 08:42 10:12 13:52 14:52 16:52 18:12

H- MUSEE > PLACE FOCH > AV TOULOUSE > LE MONASTERE > OLEMPS MAIRIE

MUSEE 07:45 10:30 12:05 13:55 15:10 17:05 18:15 19:05

BOULE D'OR 07:46 10:31 12:06 13:56 15:11 17:06 18:16 19:06

PALAIS DE JUSTICE 07:47 10:32 12:07 13:57 15:12 17:07 18:17 19:07

PLACE FOCH 07:48 10:33 12:08 13:58 15:13 17:08 18:18 19:08

PLANARD 07:50 10:35 12:10 14:00 15:15 17:10 18:20 19:10

LYCEE FOCH 07:51 10:36 12:11 14:01 15:16 17:11 18:21 19:11

AMANS RODAT 07:53 10:38 12:13 14:03 15:18 17:13 18:23 19:13

PETIT LANGUEDOC 07:54 10:39 12:14 14:04 15:19 17:14 18:24 19:14

AVENUE DE TOULOUSE 07:54 10:39 12:14 14:04 15:19 17:14 18:24 19:14

GIRATOIRE DE LA MOULINE 07:55 10:40 12:15 14:05 15:20 17:15 18:25 19:15

L'AVEYRON 07:56 10:41 12:16 14:06 15:21 17:16 18:26 19:16

JARDINS DE L'ABBAYE 07:57 10:42 12:17 14:07 15:22 17:17 18:27 19:17

EGLISE 07:57 10:42 12:17 14:07 15:22 17:17 18:27 19:17

LES ARCADES 07:58 10:43 12:18 14:08 15:23 17:18 18:28 19:18

QUATRES RIVES 07:59 10:44 12:19 14:09 15:24 17:19 18:29 19:19

LES MEUNIERS 08:00 10:45 12:20 14:10 15:25 17:20 18:30 19:20

MARQUISE 08:00 10:45 12:20 14:10 15:25 17:20 18:30 19:20

LA GRANGE 08:01 10:46 12:21 14:11 15:26 17:21 18:31 19:21

PUECH CAMP 08:02 10:47 12:22 14:12 15:27 17:22 18:32 19:22

ST SERNIN 08:03 10:48 12:23 14:13 15:28 17:23 18:33 19:23

SEGALA 08:04 10:49 12:24 14:14 15:29 17:24 18:34 19:24

PARC ACTIVITE MALAN 08:06 10:51 12:26 14:16 15:31 17:26 18:36 19:26

LA BROUSSINE 08:07 10:52 12:27 14:17 15:32 17:27 18:37 19:27

GIRATOIRE  LACHET 08:08 10:53 12:28 14:18 15:33 17:28 18:38 19:28

LE LACHET 08:09 10:54 12:29 14:19 15:34 17:29 18:39 19:29

BOIS VERT 08:10 10:55 12:30 14:20 15:35 17:30 18:40 19:30

OLEMPS MAIRIE 08:11 10:56 12:31 14:21 15:36 17:31 18:41 19:31

H- OLEMPS MAIRIE > LE MONASTERE > AV TOULOUSE >  PLACE FOCH > MUSEE

0 800 00 79 50

LIGNE H - DU LUNDI AU VENDREDI - à partir du 1er Septembre 2025



OLEMPS MAIRIE 07:00 08:15 09:45 12:50 14:25 16:25 17:45

BOIS VERT 07:01 08:16 09:46 12:51 14:26 16:26 17:46

LE LACHET 07:02 08:17 09:47 12:52 14:27 16:27 17:47

GIRATOIRE  LACHET 07:03 08:18 09:48 12:53 14:28 16:28 17:48

LA BROUSSINE 07:04 08:19 09:49 12:54 14:29 16:29 17:49

PARC ACTIVITE MALAN 07:05 08:20 09:50 12:55 14:30 16:30 17:50

SEGALA 07:07 08:22 09:52 12:57 14:32 16:32 17:52

ST SERNIN 07:08 08:23 09:53 12:58 14:33 16:33 17:53

PUECH CAMP 07:09 08:24 09:54 12:59 14:34 16:34 17:54

LA GRANGE 07:10 08:25 09:55 13:00 14:35 16:35 17:55

MARQUISE 07:11 08:26 09:56 13:01 14:36 16:36 17:56

LES MEUNIERS 07:12 08:27 09:57 13:02 14:37 16:37 17:57

QUATRES RIVES 07:12 08:27 09:57 13:02 14:37 16:37 17:57

LES ARCADES 07:13 08:28 09:58 13:03 14:38 16:38 17:58

EGLISE 07:13 08:28 09:58 13:03 14:38 16:38 17:58

JARDINS DE L'ABBAYE 07:14 08:29 09:59 13:04 14:39 16:39 17:59

L'AVEYRON 07:15 08:30 10:00 13:05 14:40 16:40 18:00

GIRATOIRE DE LA MOULINE 07:16 08:31 10:01 13:06 14:41 16:41 18:01

AVENUE DE TOULOUSE 07:16 08:31 10:01 13:06 14:41 16:41 18:01

PONT VIEL 07:17 08:32 10:02 13:07 14:42 16:42 18:02

PETIT LANGUEDOC 07:18 08:33 10:03 13:08 14:43 16:43 18:03

AMANS RODAT 07:19 08:34 10:04 13:09 14:44 16:44 18:04

VICTOR HUGO 07:21 08:36 10:06 13:11 14:46 16:46 18:06

PLACE FOCH 07:23 08:38 10:08 13:13 14:48 16:48 18:08

PALAIS DE JUSTICE 07:25 08:40 10:10 13:15 14:50 16:50 18:10

BOULE D'OR 07:26 08:41 10:11 13:16 14:51 16:51 18:11

MUSEE 07:27 08:42 10:12 13:17 14:52 16:52 18:12

MUSEE 07:45 10:30 12:05 13:33 15:10 17:10 18:30

BOULE D'OR 07:46 10:31 12:06 13:34 15:11 17:11 18:31

PALAIS DE JUSTICE 07:47 10:32 12:07 13:35 15:12 17:12 18:32

PLACE FOCH 07:48 10:33 12:08 13:36 15:13 17:13 18:33

PLANARD 07:50 10:35 12:10 13:38 15:15 17:15 18:35

LYCEE FOCH 07:51 10:36 12:11 13:39 15:16 17:16 18:36

AMANS RODAT 07:53 10:38 12:13 13:41 15:18 17:18 18:38

PETIT LANGUEDOC 07:54 10:39 12:14 13:42 15:19 17:19 18:39

AVENUE DE TOULOUSE 07:54 10:39 12:14 13:42 15:19 17:19 18:39

GIRATOIRE DE LA MOULINE 07:55 10:40 12:15 13:43 15:20 17:20 18:40

L'AVEYRON 07:56 10:41 12:16 13:44 15:21 17:21 18:41

JARDINS DE L'ABBAYE 07:57 10:42 12:17 13:45 15:22 17:22 18:42

EGLISE 07:57 10:42 12:17 13:45 15:22 17:22 18:42

LES ARCADES 07:58 10:43 12:18 13:46 15:23 17:23 18:43

QUATRES RIVES 07:59 10:44 12:19 13:47 15:24 17:24 18:44

LES MEUNIERS 08:00 10:45 12:20 13:48 15:25 17:25 18:45

MARQUISE 08:00 10:45 12:20 13:48 15:25 17:25 18:45

LA GRANGE 08:01 10:46 12:21 13:49 15:26 17:26 18:46

PUECH CAMP 08:02 10:47 12:22 13:50 15:27 17:27 18:47

ST SERNIN 08:03 10:48 12:23 13:51 15:28 17:28 18:48

SEGALA 08:04 10:49 12:24 13:52 15:29 17:29 18:49

PARC ACTIVITE MALAN 08:06 10:51 12:26 13:54 15:31 17:31 18:51

LA BROUSSINE 08:07 10:52 12:27 13:55 15:32 17:32 18:52

GIRATOIRE  LACHET 08:08 10:53 12:28 13:56 15:33 17:33 18:53

LE LACHET 08:09 10:54 12:29 13:57 15:34 17:34 18:54

BOIS VERT 08:10 10:55 12:30 13:58 15:35 17:35 18:55

OLEMPS MAIRIE 08:11 10:56 12:31 13:59 15:36 17:36 18:56

H- MUSEE > PLACE FOCH > AV TOULOUSE > LE MONASTERE > OLEMPS MAIRIE

H- OLEMPS MAIRIE > LE MONASTERE > AV TOULOUSE >  PLACE FOCH > MUSEE

LIGNE H - SAMEDI 

0 800 00 79 50


